
Pos 

 

8A 
1 

 

8B 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

8C 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

8D 
1 

No. 

59 

74 
123 

6 
58 

99 
60 

24 

63 

Name 

Karl-Ove Qvarfordt 

Andreas Thylander 
Christer Pernvall 

Hans-Allan Eliasson 
Ingemar Persson 

Peter Nilsson 
Marcus Gattinger 

Kenneth Sundfors 

Conny Rydell 

Class 

8A 

8B 
8B 

8B 
8B 

8C 
8C 

8C 

8D 

Make 

944 S2 

Boxter S 
911 ST 

968 
944 S2 

911 
944 T 

944 Turbo 

GT3 RS 991.2 

Laps 

11 

12 
11 

12 
12 

6 

12 

Total Tm 

18:12.367 

18:38.870 
17:25.111 

18:32.283 
18:38.426 

10:39.671 

17:13.255 

Diff 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

6.143 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.887 

1:29.781 
1:30.780 

1:29.287 
1:29.604 

1:29.614 

1:23.845 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:19.028 

Avg. Speed 

129,777 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.845 

Best Speed 

133,274 

Best Lap by 

63 - Conny Rydell 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2020:2 
Porsche Sports Cup 

Race 1 klass 8 och 944 Cup 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:11:42 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2020-07-10 14:00 


